
Fully Leased Investment 
10 Year Term
High Quality Tenant   
17,398 Sq.Ft.
40 Car Parking

PRICE: $12,750,000 

Kevin Delehanty 
Senior Managing Director 
t 415-412-6366 
kevin.delehanty@nmrk.com 
CA RE License #00843404

RENOVATION ALMOST 
COMPLETE

FOR SALE - San Mateo Office Bldg.
630 N. San Mateo Drive
6.20% Cap Rate - 10 Year Lease



Price: $12,750,000

Tenant: Avalon Academy

Lease Term: 10 years Beginning Approx. June 1, 2024

Rent: $3.75 NNN with 3% Annual Increases

Cap Rate: 6.2%+*

Building Size: Approx. 17,398 Sq. Ft.

Parking On-Site: 36 Stalls (16 Covered)

Existing Build-out: School/Office Space

APN: 032-161-150

Lot Size: 26,266 Sq. Ft. (.60 Acres)

Year Built: 1961

Year Renovated: 2023-2024

Zoning: E2-1.5

PROPERTY DETAILS

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
Rare Opportunity to Own a Well Located, Fully Leased 
Office Building in San Mateo with Plentiful On-Site Parking

Excellent Tenant on a Long-Term Lease

Great Location- Close to the downtowns of Burlingame &
San Mateo, CalTrain, SFO, and Highway 101

Previous Exterior 

Complete Renovation UnderwayAbout Avalon Academy 
https://www.theavalonacademy.org/A

*The rent may be adjusted higher due to amoritzation of additional LL TI contribution.

https://www.theavalonacademy.org/
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FLOOR PLAN - FIRST FLOOR
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SYMBOLS

DEDICATED GROUNDED DUPLEX ELECTRICAL OUTLET - MOUNTED AT 18" A.F.F.

W WATER HOOKUP

GROUNDED DUPLEX ELECTRICAL OUTLET - MOUNTED AT 18" A.F.F.

GROUNDED FOUR-PLEX ELECTRICAL OUTLET - MOUNTED AT 18" A.F.F.

(3) DATA JACKS - MOUNTED AT 18" A.F.F.

(1) PHONE JACK

(E) - EXISTING ELECTRICAL PANEL
(N) - NEW ELECTRICAL PANEL

NOTE:  ALL OUTLETS ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED:
GFI GROUND FAULT INTERRUPT
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FLOOR PLAN KEY NOTES

CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY EXISTING COLUMN TO COLUMN DIMENSION. DIMENSIONS
SHOWN ARE TAKEN FROM EXISTING CONTRACT DOCUMENTS.  REPORT VARIATIONS THAT ARE
MORE THAN ±2" FROM ASSUMED DIMENSIONS AND THAT WILL HAVE CONSIDERABLE IMPACT
TO THE ALIGNMENT OF PARTITIONS AND REQUIRED CLEARANCES. CONTRACTOR SHALL NOT
PROCEED WITH SUCH PARTITION LAYOUT UNTIL THE OWNER / ARCHITECT HAS RESOLVED
SUCH CONFLICTS.

1.

CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING REQUIREMENTS FOR
EQUIPMENT.

3.

ALL WALL DIMENSIONS ARE FINISHED FACE-OF-WALL, UNLESS SHOWN OR NOTED OTHERWISE.4.

5. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, FIELD
CONDITIONS AND DIMENSIONS FOR ACCURACY AND CONFIRMING THE WORK IS BUILDABLE
AS SHOWN BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION.  IF THERE ARE ANY QUESTIONS, THE
CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR INFORMING THE ARCHITECT, OWNER, AND MASTER
FRANCHISE IN WRITING AND OBTAINING A CLARIFICATION FROM THE ARCHITECT, OWNER,
AND MASTER FRANCHISE BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH WORK IN QUESTION OR RELATED WORK.
REQUESTS FOR ADDITIONAL CHARGES WILL NOT BE ENTERTAINED FOR THE CONTRACTOR'S
FAILURE TO FORESEE MEANS OF INSTALLING EQUIPMENT INTO POSITION INSIDE STRUCTURES.

ALL SLOPES AND CROSS-SLOPES ALONG THE ACCESSIBLE PATH OF TRAVEL COMPLY WITH MAX
SLOPE IN CBC 11B.

PER CFC CHAPTER 33 FOR SAFEGUARDS DURING CONSTRUCTION:
1. COMBUSTIBLE DEBRIS SHALL NOT BE ACCUMULATED WITHIN THE BUILDING.

COMBUSTIBLE DEBRIS, RUBBISH AND WASTE MATERIAL SHALL BE REMOVED FROM THE
BUILDING AT THE END OF EACH SHIFT OF WORK. CFC §3304.2

2. MATERIALS SUSCEPTIBLE TO SPONTANEOUS IGNITION, SUCH AS OILY RAGS, SHALL
BE STORED IN A LISTED DISPOSAL CONTAINTER. CFC §3304.2.4.

3. OPERATIONS INVOLVING THE USE OF CUTTING AND WELDING SHALL BE DONE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER CFC §3304.6.

4. DURING CONSTRUCTION, THE CONSTRUCTION SITE OR AREA MUST BE CLEANED UP AT
THE END OF THE DAY IN ORDER TO PROVIDE FIREFIGHTER ACCESS INTO THE BUILDING IN
AN EVENT OF A FIRE

6. NOT USED.

RECYCLING BY OCCUPANTS
PROVIDE ADEQUATE SPACE AND EQUAL ACCESS FOR STORAGE, COLLECTION AND LOADING
OF COMPUTABLE, RECYCLABLE AND LANDFILL MATERIALS. SEE ADMINISTRATIVE BULLETIN 088.

THE BUILDING /  SPACE SHALL MAINTAIN A PERMANENTLY INSTALLED EMERGENCY ACCESS KEY
LOCK BOX. AT TIME OF FINAL INSPECTION, EXISTING AND NEW KEYS SHALL BE PROVIDED
WITHIN THE BOX. CFC 506.2.

LEGEND:2.
ROOM NAME

ROOM NUMBER101
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10.

11. ELECTRICAL RECEPTACLE OUTLETS ON BRANCH CIRCUITS OF 30 AMPERES OR LESS AND
COMMUNICATION SYSTEM RECEPTACLES SHALL BE LOCATED WITHIN ALLOWABLE REACH
RANGES. LOW REACH SHALL BE MEASURED TO THE BOTTOM OF THE OUTLET BOX AND HIGH
REACH SHALL BE MEASURED TO THE OPT OF THE OUTLET BOX. §11B-308.1.2.

12. SEPARATE SUBMETERS OR METERING DEVICES SHALL BE INSTALLED FOR USES DESCRIBED IN CGC
SECTION 5.303.1.1 AND 5.303.1.2.

13. PLUMBING FIXTURES (WATER CLOSETS AND URINALS) AND FITTINGS (FAUCETS, FOUNDATIONS,
AND SHOWERHEADS) SHALL COMPLY WITH THE PRESCRIPTIVE REDUCED FLOW RATES SPECIFIED
IN CGC 5.303.2.3.1 THROUGH 5.303.45, 303.1 THROUGH 5.303.3.4., AND SHALL MEET THE
APPLICABLE STANDARDS REFERENCED IN TABLE 1701.1 OF THE 2019 CPC CODE AND IN
CHAPTER 6 OF CALIFORNIA GREEN BUILDING STANDARDS CODE.

MEET FLUSH/FLOW REQUIREMENTS FOR WATER CLOSETS (1.28GPF); URINALS (0.125GPF WALL,
0.5 GPF FLOOR); SHOWERHEADS (1.8 GPM AT 80 PSI); LAVATORIES (1.2GPM PRIVATE, 0.5GPM
PUBLIC/COMMON); KITCHEN FAUCETS (1.8GPM AT 60 PSI); WASH FOUNTAINS (1.8GPM AT 60
PSI); METERING FAUCETS (0.2GPC); FOOD WASTE DISPOSERS (1GPM/8GPM).
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NEW WALL TO UNDERSIDE OF FINISH CEILING.

NEW LOW-HIGH CMU WALL - S.S.D.
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FLOOR PLAN - GROUND FLOOR
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DEDICATED GROUNDED DUPLEX ELECTRICAL OUTLET - MOUNTED AT 18" A.F.F.

W WATER HOOKUP

GROUNDED DUPLEX ELECTRICAL OUTLET - MOUNTED AT 18" A.F.F.

GROUNDED FOUR-PLEX ELECTRICAL OUTLET - MOUNTED AT 18" A.F.F.

(3) DATA JACKS - MOUNTED AT 18" A.F.F.

(1) PHONE JACK

(E) - EXISTING ELECTRICAL PANEL
(N) - NEW ELECTRICAL PANEL
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NEW WALL TO UNDERSIDE OF FINISH CEILING.

NEW LOW-HIGH CMU WALL - S.S.D.

CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY EXISTING COLUMN TO COLUMN DIMENSION. DIMENSIONS
SHOWN ARE TAKEN FROM EXISTING CONTRACT DOCUMENTS.  REPORT VARIATIONS THAT ARE
MORE THAN ±2" FROM ASSUMED DIMENSIONS AND THAT WILL HAVE CONSIDERABLE IMPACT
TO THE ALIGNMENT OF PARTITIONS AND REQUIRED CLEARANCES. CONTRACTOR SHALL NOT
PROCEED WITH SUCH PARTITION LAYOUT UNTIL THE OWNER / ARCHITECT HAS RESOLVED
SUCH CONFLICTS.

1.

CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING REQUIREMENTS FOR
EQUIPMENT.

3.

ALL WALL DIMENSIONS ARE FINISHED FACE-OF-WALL, UNLESS SHOWN OR NOTED OTHERWISE.4.

5. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, FIELD
CONDITIONS AND DIMENSIONS FOR ACCURACY AND CONFIRMING THE WORK IS BUILDABLE
AS SHOWN BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION.  IF THERE ARE ANY QUESTIONS, THE
CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR INFORMING THE ARCHITECT, OWNER, AND MASTER
FRANCHISE IN WRITING AND OBTAINING A CLARIFICATION FROM THE ARCHITECT, OWNER,
AND MASTER FRANCHISE BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH WORK IN QUESTION OR RELATED WORK.
REQUESTS FOR ADDITIONAL CHARGES WILL NOT BE ENTERTAINED FOR THE CONTRACTOR'S
FAILURE TO FORESEE MEANS OF INSTALLING EQUIPMENT INTO POSITION INSIDE STRUCTURES.

ALL SLOPES AND CROSS-SLOPES ALONG THE ACCESSIBLE PATH OF TRAVEL COMPLY WITH MAX
SLOPE IN CBC 11B.

PER CFC CHAPTER 33 FOR SAFEGUARDS DURING CONSTRUCTION:
1. COMBUSTIBLE DEBRIS SHALL NOT BE ACCUMULATED WITHIN THE BUILDING.

COMBUSTIBLE DEBRIS, RUBBISH AND WASTE MATERIAL SHALL BE REMOVED FROM THE
BUILDING AT THE END OF EACH SHIFT OF WORK. CFC §3304.2

2. MATERIALS SUSCEPTIBLE TO SPONTANEOUS IGNITION, SUCH AS OILY RAGS, SHALL
BE STORED IN A LISTED DISPOSAL CONTAINTER. CFC §3304.2.4.

3. OPERATIONS INVOLVING THE USE OF CUTTING AND WELDING SHALL BE DONE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER CFC §3304.6.

4. DURING CONSTRUCTION, THE CONSTRUCTION SITE OR AREA MUST BE CLEANED UP AT
THE END OF THE DAY IN ORDER TO PROVIDE FIREFIGHTER ACCESS INTO THE BUILDING IN
AN EVENT OF A FIRE

6. NOT USED.

RECYCLING BY OCCUPANTS
PROVIDE ADEQUATE SPACE AND EQUAL ACCESS FOR STORAGE, COLLECTION AND LOADING
OF COMPUTABLE, RECYCLABLE AND LANDFILL MATERIALS. SEE ADMINISTRATIVE BULLETIN 088.

THE BUILDING /  SPACE SHALL MAINTAIN A PERMANENTLY INSTALLED EMERGENCY ACCESS KEY
LOCK BOX. AT TIME OF FINAL INSPECTION, EXISTING AND NEW KEYS SHALL BE PROVIDED
WITHIN THE BOX. CFC 506.2.

LEGEND:2.
ROOM NAME

ROOM NUMBER101

XXXXX

7.

8.

9.

10.

11. ELECTRICAL RECEPTACLE OUTLETS ON BRANCH CIRCUITS OF 30 AMPERES OR LESS AND
COMMUNICATION SYSTEM RECEPTACLES SHALL BE LOCATED WITHIN ALLOWABLE REACH
RANGES. LOW REACH SHALL BE MEASURED TO THE BOTTOM OF THE OUTLET BOX AND HIGH
REACH SHALL BE MEASURED TO THE OPT OF THE OUTLET BOX. §11B-308.1.2.

12. SEPARATE SUBMETERS OR METERING DEVICES SHALL BE INSTALLED FOR USES DESCRIBED IN CGC
SECTION 5.303.1.1 AND 5.303.1.2.

13. PLUMBING FIXTURES (WATER CLOSETS AND URINALS) AND FITTINGS (FAUCETS, FOUNDATIONS,
AND SHOWERHEADS) SHALL COMPLY WITH THE PRESCRIPTIVE REDUCED FLOW RATES SPECIFIED
IN CGC 5.303.2.3.1 THROUGH 5.303.45, 303.1 THROUGH 5.303.3.4., AND SHALL MEET THE
APPLICABLE STANDARDS REFERENCED IN TABLE 1701.1 OF THE 2019 CPC CODE AND IN
CHAPTER 6 OF CALIFORNIA GREEN BUILDING STANDARDS CODE.

MEET FLUSH/FLOW REQUIREMENTS FOR WATER CLOSETS (1.28GPF); URINALS (0.125GPF WALL,
0.5 GPF FLOOR); SHOWERHEADS (1.8 GPM AT 80 PSI); LAVATORIES (1.2GPM PRIVATE, 0.5GPM
PUBLIC/COMMON); KITCHEN FAUCETS (1.8GPM AT 60 PSI); WASH FOUNTAINS (1.8GPM AT 60
PSI); METERING FAUCETS (0.2GPC); FOOD WASTE DISPOSERS (1GPM/8GPM).

EXISTING LOW HEIGHT CMU WALL TO REMAIN

EXISTING FULL HEIGHT CMU WALL TO REMAIN

EXISTING 2-HOUR FIRE RATED FULL HEIGHT CMU WALL TO REMAIN
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AVALON ACADEMY

The distributor of this communication is performing acts for which a real estate license is required. The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable but has not been verified and no guarantee, warranty or 
representation, either express or implied, is made with respect to such information. Terms of sale or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice.

Kevin Delehanty 
Senior Managing Director 
t 415-412-6366 
kevin.delehanty@nmrk.com 
CA RE License #00843404
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